B2007 V1
Sp
lit
te
rs
Splitters
Part Number Keys V2
2-Branch Compact V6
2-Branch Standard V10
M12 toM8 2-Branch V20
M12 to Valve Plug 2-Branch V22
4-Branch Standard V24
2-BranchM8 Compact V36
4-BranchM8 V44
M12 toM8 Adapters V48
M12 2-BranchMolded Splitters V50
• Multiple body styles
• M12 and M8 connectors
• 2 and 4 branch products
• LED options
• Integral connectors or cables
• Standard, parallel and series wired
Features
V2 B2007
Splitters
VB2 - - RS 4.4 T - * / 2 FKM 4.4 - * / * / /S651
(Blank) = No barb fitting
T = "T" barb fitting
Plug Options
2 Branch Splitter
PX3 = 3 PNP LEDs
LEDs
FSM = Male eurofast
® connector
FKM = Female eurofast connector
RS = Male eurofast connector with cable
RK = Female eurofast connector
with cable
WS = Male eurofast connector
(right angle) with cable
WK = Female eurofast connector
(right angle) with cable
HomeRun Connector
4.4 = 4 Wires
4.41 = 4 NAMUR Wires
4.5 = 5 Wires
Number of HomeRunWires
2-Branch Splitter Part Number Key
(Blank) = No cable
Cable Length in Meters
FSM = Male eurofast connector
FKM = Female eurofast connector
RS = Male eurofast connector with cable
RK = Female eurofast connector with cable
WS = Male eurofast connector (right angle) with cable
WK = Female eurofast connector (right angle) with cable
Branch Connectors
(Blank) = Standard
"/S651" = Parallel
"/S719" = Series
/S = Consult factory
/CS = Consult
Wiring
(Blank) = No barb fitting
T = "T" barb fitting
Plug Options
(Blank) = No cable
Cable Length in Meters
4.21 = 2 NAMUR wires
4 = 3 wires
4.4 = 4 wires
4.5 = 5 wires
Number of BranchWires
2 Branch
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult Factory for catalog items not identified.
B2007 V3
Splitters
Sp
lit
te
rs
3 and 4 Branch Splitter Part Number Key
V 6 R K C V - * / R K V 4.4 - */ */ */ */ S651
S = Male
K = Female
Gender
3 or 4-Branch Splitter
R = eurofast
®
P = picofast
®
Family Group
Body Style (if applicable)
# of HomeRunWires
(Blank) = Standard
V = Stainless steel
K = Nylon
Coupling Nut Material
eurofast: 4, 4.4, 4.5
picofast: 3, 3Z, 3M, 3F, 4, 4Z, 4M
Number of Wires and/or LockingMethod
Any length over 10 M rounded to the nearest full
meter.
Branch 2 Length in Meters
Any length over 10 M rounded to the nearest
full meter.
Branch 3 Length in Meters
(Blank) = Standard
V = Stainless steel
K = Nylon
M = Threaded (pico)
Z = Snap (pico)
Coupling Nut Material
Any length over 10 M rounded to the nearest meter.
Length in Meters of Cable
S = Male
K = Female
Gender
Any length over 10 M rounded to
the nearest full meter.
Branch 4 Length in Meters
R = eurofast
P = picofast
Family Group
(Blank) = Standard
"/S651" = Parallel
"/S719" = Series
CS = Consult factory
S = Consult factory
Special Wiring
Any length over 10 M rounded to the nearest full meter.
Branch 1 Length in Meters
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult Factory for catalog items not identified.
V4 B2007
Splitters
2-Branch Compact Splitter Part Number Key
YBZ2 - - FSM 4.5 / 2 FK 4.5 - * / * / /S651
PX3 = 3 PNP LEDs
PX2 = 2 PNP LEDs
LEDs
YBZ2 = M12 eurofast
®
YP2 = M8 picofast
®
Compact 2-Branch
Splitter
FK = Female eurofast connector
PKG = Female picofast connector with cable
RK = Female eurofast connector with cable
MFK = Female picofast connector
PSG = Male picofast connector with cable
Branch Connectors
4.4 = 4 wires
4.5 = 5 wires
4M = 4 wires
3M = 3 wires
6M = 6 wires
Number of HomeRunWires
2 Branch
(Blank) = Standard
"/S651" = Parallel
Wiring
(Blank) = No barb fitting
T = "T" barb fitting (M12 eurofast)
Plug Options
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult Factory for catalog items not identified.
(Blank) = No cable
Cable Length in Meters
FSM = Male eurofast
PSG = Male picofast with cable
RS = Male eurofast with cable
MFS = Male picofast
HomeRun Connector
4.5 = 5 wires
3M = 3 wires
4 = 3 wires
4.4 = 4.4 wires
4M = 4 wires
Number of BranchWires
VB RS 4.4 - 2 PKG 3 M - * / * / /S90
2 Branch
2 Branch Splitter
RS = Male M12 eurofast
RK = Female M12 eurofast
HomeRun Connector
(Blank) = Nickel plated brass
K = Nylon
V = Stainless steel
Coupling Nut
ESM = Male M8 picofast snap lock
SKM = Female M8 picofast threaded
PKG = Female M8 picofast threaded with cable
PSG = Male M8 picofast threaded with cable
RS = Male M12 eurofast threaded with cable
RK = Female M12 eurofast threaded with cable
Branch Connectors
(Blank) = PVC
/S.. = Consult factory, special
/CS.. = Consult factory, special
/S90 = TPU
/S101 = flexlife-20
/S651 = Parallel wiring
Wiring
(Blank) = No cable
Cable Length in Meters
3 = 3 wires

T = M12 eurofast "T" barb fitting
Connector Style/Plug Options
2-Branch (VBRS/K) Splitter Part Number Key
B2007 V5
Splitters
Sp
lit
te
rs
Notes:
V6 B2007
Splitters
Housing Part Number Features Wiring Diagram
YBZ2-FSM4.4/2FK4
250 V, 4 A , 2 eurofast branches, 3-wire & 1 eurofast
trunk, 4-wire
Standard
YBZ2-FSM4.4/2FK4.4/S651
250 V, 4 A, 2 eurofast branches, 4-wire & 1 eurofast
trunk, 4-wire
Parallel 4-wire
YBZ2-FSM4.5/2FK4.5/S651
250 V, 4 A, 2 eurofast branches, 5-wire & 1 eurofast
trunk, 5-wire
Parallel 5-wire
YBZ2-PX3-FSM4.4/2FK4
10-30 VDC, 4 A, 2 eurofast branches, 3-wire & 1
eurofast trunk, 4-wire
LED
YBZ2-FSM4.4/2RK4T-*/*
250 V, 4 A, RK 4T = Grey PVC, 5.1 mm OD, 3x20 AWG,
2 eurofast branches, 3-wire & 1 eurofast trunk, 4-wire
Standard
YBZ2-FSM4.4/2RK4.4T-*/*/S651
250 V, 4 A, RK 4.4T = Grey PVC, 5.1 mm OD, 4x22
AWG, 2 eurofast branches, 4-wire & 1 eurofast trunk,
4-wire
Parallel 4-wire
YBZ2-FSM4.4/2PKG3M-*/*
125 V, 4 A, PKG 3M = Yellow PVC, 4.4 mm OD, 3x24
AWG, 2 picofast branches, 3-wire & 1 eurofast trunk,
4-wire
Standard
* Length in meters.
• Combine Two Sensors into One Cable
• For Use on Cylinders and Other Dual-Input
Applications
• Tough TPU Construction
M12 eurofast
® 2-Branch Compact Splitters eurofast
® Trunk Connector
LEDParallel, 4-wireStandard Parallel, 5-wire
Wiring Diagrams
B2007 V7
Splitters
Sp